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Cony HS
Results

COMBINED RESULTS - NE QUALIFIERS - TOP 25 INDIVIDUALS QUALIFY

Results - Men

Henri Rivard
Ellis Wood
William Morris
Asher Valentine
Alex Gilbert
Enzo Giampaolo
Samuel Bergmark
Harper Borden
Levi Riggs
Atticus Merriam
Jackie Chalmers
Calvin Vincent
Isaac Pelletier
Gunnar Weil
Peter Rank

Owen Card

Ian Guzman
Bowen Mitchell
Pierce Gorneault
Sam Tooley

Owen Cummings
Hayden Atkinson
Alfie Cognata
Owen Blades

E1li Chalmers

Marshwood

Deering High School

Dirigo High School
Hampden Academy
Freeport

Lewiston

Bangor High School
Edward Little
Morse High School
Scarborough
Yarmouth

Edward Little

Sanford High School

Hampden Academy

Deering High School

Lincoln Academy
Freeport
Yarmouth

Caribou High School

Camden Hills
Gorham High School
York High School
Winthrop

Portland

Yarmouth

17:

XC Championships - 11/1/2025

Jeffrey Casavant
Liam Nudd
Andrew Barrett
Harvey Crider
Malachi Witmer
Ian Britt

Leo Ferrey

Gage Mattson
Colby Daigle
Malachi Ganong
Xander Gordon
Craig Paine
Emile Olins
Jonathan Perry
Keenan Libby
Noah Seigh
Lukas Pounder
Brayden Drake
Aj Crocker

Noah Loveys-Messenger
Jesse Canfield
Thomas Mickael
Sam St. Germain
Jack Scott

Aziz Mohamed

10

Biddeford

Cape Elizabeth
Orono High School
Gorham High School
Houlton/GHCA

Mt. Ararat

Cape Elizabeth
Maranacook

Medomak Valley
Lisbon High School
Yarmouth

Madison

Portland

Thornton Academy
Winthrop

Camden Hills
Narraguagus
Houlton/GHCA
Boothbay/Wiscasset
Thornton Academy
Yarmouth

Lincoln Academy
Winthrop

Hampden Academy
Portland
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51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
lo1
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112

Harrison Crider
Wyatt Quint
Arman Gurcan
Michael Mastraccio
Jackson Dineen
Scott Stubbs
Alek Howland
Abraham Medrano
Evan Gilbert
Everett Smith
Jackson Garcia
Beckham Rand
Nathan Brady
Ambrose Clarke
Samuel Morrison
Frederick Brill
Vincent Landberg
Jackson Libby
William Parker
Spencer Young
Avery Redfern
Samuel Liudvinaitis
Jasper Keller
Tadhg Lake
James Brady
Lexington Cote
Ethan Fortie
Charles Schmid
Noah Lightbody
Jack Lucas

Quin Dijkstra
John Wilkerson
Andrew Greene
Luke Doscinski
Finley Hermans
Wyatt Richardson
Brady Pelletier
Connor Kedzierski
Samuel Dineen
Evan Trieu
Mungu Tussing
Colin Anderson
Logan Witmer
Ben Hatch

Owen Cooper
Xander Jamieson
Mason Thurlow
Connor Meshey
Chris Cooper
Wyatt Oliver
George Jenkins
Jude Landry
Joseph Scordino
Nick DeMarco
Abe Palme

Sam Dunham
Paxton Darrell
Cole Lavigne
Jackson Kayne
Michael Van Tassel
Damien Meissner
Lucas Dubois

11

12
10
12
12

12
11
10

11
10
11
12
12
10
12

10

12
10
10
12
11
10

10

10
10
12
12

11
12
11
11
10
11
11

12
11
11
10
11
12
10
11
12
10
11
10
12
10
11
12

11
11

Gorham High School
Houlton/GHCA
Cheverus

Sanford High School
Bangor High School
Caribou High School
Scarborough

Wells High School
Bonny Eagle
Portland

Poland

John Bapst
Houlton/GHCA
Portland

Portland

Falmouth

Freeport

Gng

Camden Hills
George Stevens
Camden Hills
Lisbon High School
Yarmouth

Waynflete School
Houlton/GHCA
Messalonskee
Messalonskee

York High School
Carrabec

Gng

York High School
Hampden Academy
Hampden Academy
Mt. Blue

George Stevens
George Stevens
Bangor High School
Bucksport

Bangor High School
Cheverus

Freeport
Scarborough
Houlton/GHCA

Mt. Blue

Greely High School
Caribou High School
Thornton Academy
Bucksport

Mt. Desert

Mt. Blue

South Portland
Yarmouth

Camden Hills

Mt. Blue

Gorham High School
Freeport

Presque Isle
Gardiner

Cheverus

Winthrop
Scarborough
Falmouth

https://sub5.com/wp-content/uploads/2025/11/neboyscombined.txt

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

18
18
18
18
18
18
18

18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:
18:

14.
14.
15.
15.
15.
15.
16.
17.
17.
18.
18.
18.
18.
19.
20.
.81
.87
22.
22.
23.
23.
24,
25.
26.
27.
29.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
33.
34,
35.
35.
36.
37.
38.
38.
39.
144,
144,
144,
145,
:47.
149,
149,
50.
50.
50.
51.
51.
52.
52.
52.
53.
53.
54,
54,
54,
55.
55.

21
21

27
41
40
49
57
78
37
19
23
20
39
61
69
79
23

78
79
43
74
78
82
47
77
32
92
97
66
71
00
88
52
26
37
92
56
05
91
11
12
32
41
80
22
19
33
32
34
72
02
96
23
73
90
20
55
02
52
74
80
82
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113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
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141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174

Griffin Hendrix
Brady Cox
Jackson Stimmel
Alden Reardon
Harrison White
Cooper Martin
Robert Berry
Gabriel Waterman
Ian Aubut

Jonah Milton
Noel Heath
Tewolde Stewart
Nathaniel Hileman
Jude Keezer

Oak Medina

James Goddard
Tryg Soares

Zach Egeland

Eli Meader

Noah Rasheed
Emerson Geranis
Stetson Thurston
Harper Doyle
Alex Roach

Dylan Valdmanis
Evan Fletcher
Dante Avila
Jackson Lavertu
Alan Kalloor
Cedric Wiseman
Nathien Lessard
Boden Mann

Grady Emerson
Timothy Danse
Jasper Rogers
Dominic Penley
James Vaillancourt
Gianni Haefele
Alva Gandler
Cameron Levesque
Ben Chartier
Ronan Brown
Ellis Casey
Riley Lamb
Trevor Nichols
Grady Miller
Asher Roy

Wyatt Babyak
Lucas Ladd

Ryan Hanlon
Caetano Correia
Geo Mayorquin
Bryce Roy

Holden Nehrboss
Noah Kay

Isaiah Sabean
Dominic Clyde
Brady Cloutier
Benedict Hoskins
Christian Lacadie
Aidan Humphrey
Sawyer Keenan

10
10
10
12
12
11
12
12
10
10
12
11

10
10
11
12
11
10
12
10
11
12
10
10

10
11
10
11
11
12
10
10
12
10
10
11
12
10
10
12
10
12
12
11
11
11
12
12
12
11

10
11
12
10
11
11
10
11
11

Falmouth

Orono High School
Sanford High School
Fort Kent

Lincoln Academy
Bangor High School
Narraguagus

Sanford High School
Gng

Cape Elizabeth
Scarborough

Caribou High School
Bucksport

Hampden Academy

Mt. Blue

Mt. Desert

Mt. Desert

Camden Hills
Madison

Deering High School
York High School
Dirigo High School
Poland

01d Town

Waynflete School
Gorham High School
Kennebunk

Gorham High School
Cheverus

York High School
Gng

York High School
Medomak Valley
Caribou High School
Cape Elizabeth
Sanford High School
NYA

Winthrop

Lincoln Academy
Caribou High School
Fort Fairfield
Oxford Hills
Freeport

Poland

Mt. Abram

Oxford Hills

Oxford Hills

York High School
George Stevens
Lisbon High School
South Portland
South Portland
Oxford Hills
Lincoln Academy
South Portland

Cony High School
South Portland

Cony High School
John Bapst

Gng

Mt. Desert

Thornton Academy
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19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19
19

56.
59.
Q0.
o1.
o1.
02.
03.
03.
04.
04.
05.
05.
05.
:06.
07.
07.
07.
08.
08.
08.
09.
12.
12.
12.
13.
13.
14.
15.
19.
19.
19.
23.
24,
25.
25.
25.
27.
29.
30.
30.
34,
35.
35.
36.
36.
36.
:40.
:40.
:41.
141
:41.
:42.
:42.
:42.
:42.
143,
:43.
143,
143,
144,
144,
:47.

83
74
64
22
72
61
o7
73
04
11
33
72
88
94
33
33
76
41
55
89
o5
64
85
88
31
90
93
90
03
34
89
31
55
54
82
91
38
09
08
99
46
29
85
40
53
96
76
84
04

.05

94
o7
12
13
88
24
39
73
87
18
55
58
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117
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119
120

121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132

133
134

135
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140
141
142
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145
146
147
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150
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175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236

Carter Washburn
Caleb Kramer
Dylan Anderson
Hunter Roberts
Owen Cannon

Alden Fitzgerald Ward

Evan Regensburger
Isaiah Felton
Adams Stratton
Coburn Morris
Cameron Cardella
Finn Dornbach
Nick Bell

Jack Hildebrand
Dracen Morgan
Jacob Magnuson
Parker Plourde
Jack Stephenson
Griffith Heath
Hunter Craig
Joseph Belanger
Jason Choi
Fionn Mattson
Ross Gaffney
Tim Booth
Maxwell Kuhn
Ethan Longley
Kendall McGhee
Ben McCalmon
Mitchel Wolf
Colin Cook
Surya Vel

Gage Daigneault
Reid Quirk

Finn Zwintscher
Jack Farnsworth
Nolan Williams
Jude McCullough
Isaac Scribellito
Asah Gould

Liam Benson
Bryson Poulin
Brownlow Parks-Stamm
Noah Schneider
Romelio Haldane
Luke Hopkins
Soren Southall
Otis Manganello
Louie Caidoc
Ethan Rancourt
Neal LaVallee
Teddy MclLeod
Mathias Porter
Connor Lund

Sam Withers
Daniel Wagner
Harper Stoddard
David Dixon
Darion Wescott
Manyuh Nepal
Tristan Atwell
Luke Bower

10
11
12
11
11
10

11
10
11
11
10
12
10
12
10
11
11
12
12
11
12
12
12
11
10
10
11
10
11
11
11
12
10
11
11
10

12
10
10
10

12
10
12
12

10
12
11
11
10
12
12
11
12
11
11
11
11
10

Cape Elizabeth
Waynflete School
Gardiner
Washington Academy
George Stevens
Lincoln Academy
Lake Region
Lincoln Academy
George Stevens
Washington Academy
Mt. Ararat

NYA

Mt. Blue

Orono High School
Narraguagus
Falmouth

John Bapst

Camden Hills
Scarborough
Presque Isle
Hermon High School
John Bapst

Maine Coast Waldorf
Boothbay/Wiscasset
Maranacook

Bangor High School
Edward Little
Lisbon High School
Cape Elizabeth
Dirigo High School
Deering High School
John Bapst
Freeport

Orono High School
Cape Elizabeth
Sumner

Lisbon High School
Falmouth

Lisbon High School
Edward Little
South Portland
Cony High School
Falmouth

Orono High School
Maranacook
Winthrop

Waynflete School
Maine Coast Waldorf
Boothbay/Wiscasset
Winslow High School
Gng

Mt. Blue

Bangor High School
Falmouth
Waterville
Thornton Academy
Thornton Academy
Carrabec

Ellsworth

John Bapst

Oxford Hills
Deering High School
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20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:
20:

:47.
:48.
:48.
:48.
:49.
:49.
51.
51.
51.
51.
52.
53.
53.
:54,
57.
58.
59.
59.
02.
02.
02.
02.
03.
04.
04.
06.
06.
06.
07.
08.
09.
09.
11.
12.
12.
12.
12.
14.
14.
15.
16.
18.
19.
19.
21.
22.
22.
23.
24,
26.
28.
30.
30.
32.
33.
35.
35.
35.
36.
36.
37.
37.

84
01
57
73
28
53
Q9
32
43
81
24
85
86
71
98
64
33
41
12
17
36
55
94
16
69
09
49
98
11
40
32
78
81
09
38
70
94
16
53
94
77
86
82
99
Q9
00
83
47
86
17
89
17
38
74
41
36
42
92
15
47
51
90

P RPNNWERERPNMNMEPRPERPNMNWOVWWWWWWWERENRPRWERWWNWNONMNNRERPWNWERRWWWNONNMNNRERPRNPWWERWERWWNONNMNMNWWNODWN

152
153
154

155
156

157
158

159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167

168

169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180

181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191

192

193
194
195
196

197
198

199
200
201
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237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
296
297
298

Jack Cashman
Gavin Fanjoy
Jackson Zehm
William Tripp

Zachary Havey-Chambers

Ezekiel Bermudez
John Zdunczyk
Geoffrey Beane
Ethan Long-Flagg
Tomlin Suttles
Alex Rogow
Dominic Archer
Briggs Downing
Cruze Casavant
Ael Shimirwa
Cedar Lenke-Beeftink
Jordyn Theroux
Albert Putnam
Lyle Skolnekovich
Landric Rudman
Haddon Doyle

Kai Marcoux
Nathanael Cook
John Cooper

Jose Bencomo
Jeff Lemieux
Abrahm Hasty
Lennox Hill

Leo Engebreth
Rafe Lilienthal
Liam Farmer

Finn Hutchins
Marlin Orcutt
Gideon Varney
Myles Brichacek
Parker Hadley
Isaac Brissette
Mason Bennett
Cameron Orcutt
Carter Bennett
Gavin Perry
Declan Swanson
Dylan Munger
Orin McCaw

Jack Van Gieson
Nathan Percival
Connor Miele
Edmund Crownover
Valentyn Pickens
Harrison Kiers
Jackson Gray
Teagen MclLaughlin
Asahel Nkulu
William Kennedy
Mason Shaddox
Kylan Dugal

Ben Gapski

Lucas Foster
Christian Rainville
Kaeden Swan
Thomas LeBlanc
Kaleb Li

11
11
10
10
12
12

12
12
11
10
10

10
12
11
11
11

10
11
10
10

12
12

10
10
11

10
12
10

10

12
11

11
10
10
11
12

12
12

11
10
10
10
10
12
10

11
11
10

Brunswick

Erskine Academy
Boothbay/Wiscasset
Thornton Academy
Bucksport

Dexter

Cheverus

Mt. Desert
Winthrop

Dirigo High School
NYA

Dirigo High School
Gorham High School
Presque Isle
Cheverus

Machias High School
Sanford High School
South Portland
Cheverus

Oxford Hills

NYA

Maranacook

John Bapst
Boothbay/Wiscasset
Scarborough
Maranacook
Gardiner

Oxford Hills

NYA

Waynflete School
Maranacook

Deering High School
Bucksport

Edward Little
Orono High School
Cony High School
Caribou High School
Edward Little
Bucksport
Maranacook

Cony High School
Gng

Mt. Desert
Gardiner

Sanford High School
Boothbay/Wiscasset
Presque Isle
George Stevens
Presque Isle

Mt. Desert
Gardiner
Narraguagus
Waynflete School
NYA

Deering High School
Lisbon High School
Boothbay/Wiscasset
Gardiner
Narraguagus

Dirigo High School
Edward Little
Waynflete School
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21:
21:
21:
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21:
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21:
21:
21:
21:

21
21
21
21

21:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:
22:

22
22
22
22

23:
23:
23:
23:

39.
:41.
:42.
144,
144,
:46.
:47.
:48.
53.
53.
54,
55.
56.
57.
57.
03.
03.
06.
07.
08.
08.
11.
12.
14.
14.
16.
19.
20.
22.
22.
22.
23.
25.
26.
29.
34,
35.
:41.
144,
:46.
:48.
59.
04.
04.
06.
09.
12.
16.
19.
.10
.95
.05
28.
33.
:40.
:42.
:44.
144,
05.
08.
12.
14.

21
21
22

13
50
95
10
76
60
96
o7
17
92
14
04
87
38
64
62
69
37
35
32
89
96
12
14
55
95
96
40
59
84
95
37
27
82
o7
02
16
92
18
82
25
17
06
44
93
85
11
05
30

67
53
53
18
71
92
42
74
35
45
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203
204

205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213

214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223
224
225
226
227
228
229
230
231
232
233
234
235
236
237
238
239
240
241
242
243
244
245
246
247
248
249
250
251
252
253
254
255
256
257
258
259
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299 C
300 N
301 C
302 0O
303 L
304 C
305 M

-- R

-- 7

onnor Poirier
oah Holland
hristian Breton
zy Pucciarelli
iam Waring
harlie Young
ason Hurlbert
iver Louten
achary Valentine

12
12

10
12

10

Cony High School
Presque Isle
Gardiner

Cony High School
Orono High Schoo
Bucksport
Narraguagus
Portland

Hampden Academy

Team Scores

1
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23:
23:
23:
23:
24:
26:
40:

35.70
36.85
51.67
52.72
00.95
17.86
15.51
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260
261
262
263
264
265
266

QUALIFYING TEAMS - CLASS WINNERS PLUS NEXT 3 TEAMS (*)

*1

*2

*3

*4

*5

*6

7

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

Yarmouth High School
Total Time: 1:28:13.12
Average: 17:38.63
Hampden Academy
Total Time: 1:29:11.98
Average: 17:50.40
Portland High School
Total Time: 1:30:29.29
Average: 18:05.86
Houlton/GHCA
Total Time: 1:30:49.28
Average: 18:09.86
Freeport High School
Total Time: 1:29:57.66
Average: 17:59.54
Camden Hills Regional Hig
Total Time: 1:31:14.46
Average: 18:14.90
Gorham High School
Total Time: 1:31:44.41
Average: 18:20.89
Bangor High School
Total Time: 1:31:22.13
Average: 18:16.43
Winthrop High School
Total Time: 1:32:07.99
Average: 18:25.60
Scarborough High School
Total Time: 1:31:58.95
Average: 18:23.79
Caribou High School
Total Time: 1:33:08.48
Average: 18:37.70
Sanford High School
Total Time: 1:32:58.93
Average: 18:35.79
York High School
Total Time: 1:33:09.56
Average: 18:37.92
Lincoln Academy
Total Time: 1:33:43.42
Average: 18:44.69
Cape Elizabeth High Schoo
Total Time: 1:33:52.96
Average: 18:46.60
Mt. Blue High School
Total Time: 1:34:11.84

114 8 15

195 3 11

200 21 31

225 26 36

245 4 14

260 17 34

298 18 25

306 5 48

320 20 33

341 7 50

382 16 49

391 16 47 1

393 19 66

429 13 40 1

436 23 27 1

440 71 81

22

42

43

45

57

59

44

74

41

79

82

01

68

02

o7

86

69

51

53

78

61

91

76

96

97

109

105

117

131

127

90

70

54

65

92

89

120

103

130

108

126

128

123

143

152

112

111

55

80

134

115

121

171

190

166

132

214

125
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17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

35

36

37

7 of 8

Average: 18:50.37
George Stevens Academy /
Total Time: 1:35:06.04
Average: 19:01.21
Thornton Academy
Total Time: 1:35:14.68
Average: 19:02.94
Gray New Gloucester High
Total Time: 1:35:03.60
Average: 19:00.72
Deering High School
Total Time: 1:33:49.84
Average: 18:45.97
Cheverus High School
Total Time: 1:35:56.02
Average: 19:11.21
Lisbon High School
Total Time: 1:36:21.31
Average: 19:16.27
Falmouth High School
Total Time: 1:36:27.26
Average: 19:17.46
Edward Little High School
Total Time: 1:35:52.21
Average: 19:10.45
Orono High School
Total Time: 1:37:11.39
Average: 19:26.28
South Portland High Schoo
Total Time: 1:37:41.30
Average: 19:32.26
Mt. Desert Island High Sc
Total Time: 1:37:38.05
Average: 19:31.61
Bucksport High School
Total Time: 1:38:44.28
Average: 19:44.86
John Bapst Memorial High
Total Time: 1:38:14.15
Average: 19:38.83
Dirigo High School
Total Time: 1:37:43.27
Average: 19:32.66
Oxford Hills Comprehensiv
Total Time: 1:39:12.64
Average: 19:50.53
Waynflete School
Total Time: 1:39:13.46
Average: 19:50.70
Narraguagus High School
Total Time: 1:42:29.22

Average: 20:29.85
Boothbay/Wiscasset
Total Time: 1:40:27.72
Average: 20:05.55

Maranacook Community High
Total Time: 1:40:47.73
Average: 20:09.55
North Yarmouth Academy
Total Time: 1:42:46.85
Average: 20:33.37
Cony High School
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32
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64

35
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129
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72

38

67

12

77
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84

148
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159

147

73

83

106
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139

99

172
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110
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136

153

162

192

189

209

186
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204

168

208
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249

202

219

218

233
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155

197

149

201

205

181

182

231

188

146

206

230

177

210

200

227

256

221

223

226

238

158

198

193

229

213

183

187

235

232

185

240

236

199

257

217

250

266

243

228

251

260

245

203

239

252

216

253

196

258

264

215

247

265

220

225

259

254

237

263
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Firefox

Total Time: 1:43:08.10
Average: 20:37.62
38 Gardiner High School
Total Time: 1:44:28.94
Average: 20:53.79
39 Presque Isle High School
Total Time: 1:44:24.51
Average:

8of &

961

962
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94 154 224 241 248 255 262

93 167 212 244 246 261
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